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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Hayden Drawdy8061
1037775 Kinetic

9.125 9.200 9.0509.200 36.575
3 1 3T 2T 1 

1 

Aleena Scott8064
1041110 Kinetic

8.850 9.100 9.1009.300 36.350
5T 2T 1T 1 2 

2 

Lillian Balizan8041
1037105 Gym Magic

9.000 8.600 9.0009.200 35.800
4 7 3T 4T 3 

3 

Kate Hoffman8055
1017766 Katz

9.175 9.100 8.9008.500 35.675
2 2T 7T 6 4 

4 

Hannah Medina8059
1017768 Katz

8.850 8.900 8.7009.200 35.650
5T 4 3T 7 5 

5 

Chloe MacHardy8048
1008052 High Altitude

9.200 8.800 8.0009.300 35.300
1 5T 1T 8 6 

6 

Briana Wright8045
1037101 Gym Magic

8.800 8.200 9.0509.150 35.200
7 8 6 2T 7 

7 

Jasmarie De La O8042
1037109 Gym Magic

7.050 8.800 9.0008.500 33.350
8 5T 7T 4T 8 

8 
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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Tierni Green8053
1022651 Katz

9.225 9.400 9.3009.200 37.125
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Heather Eastlake8062
982810 Kinetic

9.200 8.600 9.6009.100 36.500
4 8 2T 1 2 

2 

Jordan Raines8063
1027210 Kinetic

9.300 8.900 9.2509.000 36.450
1T 6 4T 3 3 

3 

Abelin Torres8044
1037104 Gym Magic

8.975 9.000 9.1509.100 36.225
8 4T 2T 4 4 

4 

Keira Sword8039
1194743 Farmington

9.175 9.000 8.9509.000 36.125
5 4T 4T 6 5 

5 

Desiree Holman8056
1017788 Katz

9.150 9.100 9.1008.400 35.750
6 3 8 5 6 

6 

Kylie Westbrook8040
1195024 Farmington

9.300 8.800 8.6009.000 35.700
1T 7 4T 7 7 

7 

Monique Jordan8046
958688 High Altitude

9.000 9.200 8.4008.650 35.250
7 2 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ellery Heath8034
962359 Eagle Ridge

9.175 9.200 9.3008.800 36.475
4 2 6T 3 1 

1 

Aydan Harper8038
943121 Farmington

9.025 8.800 9.3509.250 36.425
6 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Briana Roland8060
1017791 Katz

9.075 8.800 9.4009.100 36.375
5 5T 3T 1 3 

3 

Soraya Hall8054
1017789 Katz

9.275 8.800 9.1008.700 35.875
1 5T 8 4 4 

4 

Adriana Bonacci8065
1165651 PGA

9.250 8.700 8.4009.400 35.750
2 8 1 8 5 

5 

Maya Holman8057
1017787 Katz

9.200 9.000 8.5008.900 35.600
3 3 5 6T 6 

6 

Kailey Kelly8047
1008068 High Altitude

8.950 9.300 8.5008.800 35.550
7 1 6T 6T 7 

7 

Kira Kass8035
1192524 Eagle Ridge

8.600 8.900 8.6009.100 35.200
8 4 3T 5 8 

8 
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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Morgan Fisher8031
1221610 AGS

9.175 9.200 9.2009.200 36.775
3 3T 3T 1T 1 

1 

Sophia Vanecek8033
1005077 AGS

9.000 9.200 9.2009.300 36.700
7 3T 1 1T 2 

2 

Cameron Olsen8049
958694 High Altitude

9.300 9.350 8.8009.200 36.650
1 1 3T 6 3 

3 

Tatiana Williams8036
961106 Eagle Ridge

9.150 9.000 9.2009.200 36.550
4 6 3T 1T 4 

4 

Nichole Mathis8032
1005056 AGS

9.225 8.800 9.1509.250 36.425
2 7 2 4 5 

5 

Bonnie Bell8030
552664 AGS

9.125 9.300 9.0008.700 36.125
5 2 7 5 6 

6 

Gabby Maes8058
1017778 Katz

9.025 9.100 8.6009.100 35.825
6 5 6 7 7 

7 
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